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Weather :Cloudy

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No N c Best Ti L G Ave.
oS o ame ar es ime ap ap km/h
1 9 95-LU765 765LT 1'49.082 18 150.591
2 23 POR®613 992turboS 1'51.637 16 2.555 2.555 147.145
3 16 #E®DOGT-R R35GT-R 1'53.794 20 4712 2157 144.356
4 14 M-l R35GT-R M=)l R35GT-R 1'54.661 17 5579 0.867 143.264
5 12 #HMABE 718GT4 1'55.901 2 6.819 1240 141.731
6 11 LLracing (At RCF 1'56.144 28 7.062 0.243 141.435
7 2 VAp [ZOIFAGTI GOLF7 GTICS 1'57.324 10 8242 1.180 140.012
8 6 SHIGE981 981442vS 1'57.350 16 8.268 0.026 139.981
9 1 Yobok ISF 1'57.690 26 8.608 0.340 139.577
10 4  VAptomo7R GOLF R 1'58.415 17 9.333 0.725 138.722
11 20 HEHE RCF 1'58.477 20 9.395 0.062 138.650
12 3 VAp F=hEA GTI GOLF7.5 GTI 1'59.175 9 10.093 0.698 137.838
13 15 o 718 Cayman GT4 1'59.340 21 10.258 0.165 137.647
14 5 VAp YUKKE TCR GOLF GTI TCR 1'59.595 22 10513 0.255 137.354
15 24 <Y@KIK WRXSTI 1'59.741 17 10.659 0.146 137.186
16 13 7Ln'}AAGDB 197 Ly 2'00.311 22 11229 0570 136.536
17 18  southwalker AMG A45 202.145 23 13.063 1.834 134.486
18 28 sz8 RX-8 203.435 19  14.353 1.290 133.081
19 22 FEEEHOLE GSF 203.626 18 14544 0.191 132.875
20 19  sugidvag WRX S4 STI sport 205.916 16 16.834 2.290 130.458
21 25 AnNQISF IS-F 206.778 10 17.696 0.862 129.571
22 21 vyama ZATR 207.355 21 18273 0577 128.984
23 21 4% YIET 208.770 24 19.688 1.415 127.567

Entry :148 Start :23




